P The

' Qa “:ac ory”

Note: Stock Sheet provides a forecast of back in stock dates for the next 30-60 calander days. Any out of stock items that are not
on this sheet, are not projected to be back in stock for 80+ days. Please review and plan accordingly based on these timelines.

_ Item Description Category Est In Stock Date Travel Status

1009 16" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1015 16" Cute"Blue Tank Top with Leggings Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1016 16"Sweet" Pink Tank Top with Leggings Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1022 16" White &Purple T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1060 8" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1072 8" White &Purple T-shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1076 8" Pink & White T-shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1150 8"Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1185 8"Easy Rider Biker Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1215 8" Pink Jogging Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1220 8"Girls Rock Star Costume (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1230 8" Butterfly T-shirt & Skirt (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1240 8" Flannel PJ's (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1250 8"Girls Hawaiian Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1275 8"Red &White Cheerleader (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1400 8"Spider Hero Bear Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
1405 8" Unicorn Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20004 16" Sweet Hearts Dress Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20014 16" Angle Costume Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20024 16" Cargo Shorts (pkg of 6) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20028 16" Basketball Uniform Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20039 16" Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20043 16" Bearbathrobe Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20057 16"Pink Bath Robe Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20062 16" Printed Summer Dress Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort
20064 16" Hot Pink Parka &Skirt Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort

20068 16" Hockey Outfit (No Skates) Clothing 3/22/23 CAPort



20078

20094

20098

20101

20111

20119

20121

20136

20143

20150

20162

20183

20186

20188

20195

20199

20211

20219

20240

20246

20256

20257

20258

20259

20264

20265

20267

20277

20278

20281

20283

20284

20285

20286

38510

16" Flannel PJ's

16" U.S.Marine Outfit

16" Red Soccer

16" Blue Soccer Uniform

16" Fairy Dress

16" Halloween Pumpkin

16" Duck Robe with Slippers
16" Bunny Bathrobe

16" Rock Out Outfit

16" Girls Rock Star Outfit

16" Air Force Outfit

16" Swimsuit & Coverup

16" Red &White Cheerleader
16" Pink &White Cheerleader
16" Polka Dot Butterfly Costume
16" Blue Princess Sparkle Outfit
16" Bumble Bee Outfit

16" Diva Girl Outfit

16" Chica' Musica'

16" Spider Hero Bear Outfit

16" Dino Hoodie &star Jean Shorts
16" Gallant Knight Costume
16"Soft Pink Robe and Sandals.
16" Unicorn Outfit

16" Gray Hoodie (pkg of 6)

16" Pink Hoodie (pkg of 6)

16" White Hoodie (pkg of 6)

16" Explorer Outfit

16" Boy Athletic Outfit

16" Boy's Safari Outfit

16" Red Wizard Costume

16" Blue Wizard Costume

16" Green Wizard Costume

16" Yellow Wizard Costume

16" Silver NASA Astronaut Outfit

Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing

Clothing

3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23
3/22/23

3/22/23

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort

CAPort



50012 8" Snow Leopard 8" Plush 3/16/23 Ocean

50180 8" LongHair Bear 8" Plush 3/16/23 Ocean

60877 16" Andi Anteater *“New Release* 16" Plush 3/16/23 Ocean
60779 16" Winston Walrus (Eco) *New Release 16" Plush 3/16/23 Ocean
60940 16: Sylas the Sloth 16" Plush 4/10/23 Ocean
60791 16" Twilight the Bat (Eco) *New Release* 16" Plush 4/10/23 Ocean
60876 16" Freya the Flamingo (Eco) *New Release* 16" Plush 4/10/23 Ocean
60231 16" Xochitl the Axolotl 16" Plush 4/10/23 Ocean

60585 16" Yellow Duck (Eco) 16" Plush 4/10/23 Ocean



