

3/9/23



Note: Stock Sheet provides a forecast of back in stock dates for the next 30-60 calander days. Any out of stock items that are not on this sheet, are not projected to be back in stock for 80+ days. Please review and plan accordingly based on these timelines.

SKU	Item Description	Category	Est In Stock Date	Travel Status
1009	16" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1015	16" Cute"Blue Tank Top with Leggings	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1016	16"Sweet" Pink Tank Top with Leggings	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1022	16" White & Purple T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1060	8" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1072	8" White & Purple T-shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1076	8" Pink & White T-shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1150	8"Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1185	8"Easy Rider Biker Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1215	8" Pink Jogging Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1220	8"Girls Rock Star Costume (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1230	8" Butterfly T-shirt & Skirt (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1240	8" Flannel PJ's (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1250	8"Girls Hawaiian Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1275	8"Red & White Cheerleader (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1400	8"Spider Hero Bear Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
1405	8" Unicom Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20004	16" Sweet Hearts Dress	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20014	16" Angle Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20024	16" Cargo Shorts (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20028	16" Basketball Uniform	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20039	16" Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20043	16" Bear bathrobe	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20057	16"Pink Bath Robe	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20062	16" Printed Summer Dress	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20064	16" Hot Pink Parka &Skirt	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20068	16" Hockey Outfit (No Skates)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort

20070	16" Flannel PJ's	Clathing	2/22/22	CAPort
20078		Clothing	3/22/23	
20094	16" U.S.Marine Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20098	16" Red Soccer	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20101	16" Blue Soccer Uniform	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20111	16" Fairy Dress	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20119	16" Halloween Pumpkin	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20121	16" Duck Robe with Slippers	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20136	16" Bunny Bathrobe	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20143	16" Rock Out Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20150	16" Girls Rock Star Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20162	16" Air Force Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20183	16" Swimsuit & Coverup	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20186	16" Red & White Cheerleader	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20188	16" Pink & White Cheerleader	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20195	16" Polka Dot Butterfly Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20199	16" Blue Princess Sparkle Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20211	16" Bumble Bee Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20219	16" Diva Girl Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20240	16" Chica' Musica'	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20246	16" Spider Hero Bear Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20256	16" Dino Hoodie ☆ Jean Shorts	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20257	16" Gallant Knight Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20258	16"Soft Pink Robe and Sandals.	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20259	16" Unicorn Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20264	16" Gray Hoodie (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20265	16" Pink Hoodie (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20267	16" White Hoodie (pkg of 6)	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20277	16" Explorer Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20278	16" Boy Athletic Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20281	16" Boy's Safari Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20283	16" Red Wizard Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20284	16" Blue Wizard Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20285	16" Green Wizard Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
20286	16" Yellow Wizard Costume	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
38510	16" Silver NASA Astronaut Outfit	Clothing	3/22/23	CAPort
		0		

50012	8" Snow Leopard	8" Plush	3/16/23	Ocean
50180	8" Long Hair Bear	8" Plush	3/16/23	Ocean
60877	16" Andi Anteater *New Release*	16" Plush	3/16/23	Ocean
60779	16" Winston Walrus (Eco) *New Release	16" Plush	3/16/23	Ocean
60940	16: Sylas the Sloth	16" Plush	4/10/23	Ocean
60791	16" Twilight the Bat (Eco) *New Release*	16" Plush	4/10/23	Ocean
60876	16" Freya the Flamingo (Eco) *New Release*	16" Plush	4/10/23	Ocean
60231	16" Xochitl the Axolotl	16" Plush	4/10/23	Ocean
60585	16" Yellow Duck (Eco)	16" Plush	4/10/23	Ocean